2/14/2017
STANDALONE
1024 aid Last
Name
402 KELS

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

Drawer

$76.09

$76.09

$76.09

$76.09

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($7.16) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($7.16) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 (%7.16) $0.00
($7.16)

4

Handle Net Handle
$83.25 $83.25
$83.25 $83.25
$83.25 $83.25
$83.25 $83.25

Check Tickets
Written
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



