Drawer Report By Satellite

2/14/2017

STANDALONE

1024	<u>gid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Check</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 KELS	\$76.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.16)	\$0.00	4	\$83.25	\$83.25	\$0.00	7
	Terminal Number 1024	\$76.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.16)	\$0.00	4	\$83.25	\$83.25	\$0.00	7
<u>L</u>	ocation STANDALONE	\$76.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.16)	\$0.00	4	\$83.25	\$83.25	\$0.00	7
	Totals:	\$76.09			(\$7.16)		4	\$83.25	\$83.25		7